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Corporate Peer Challenge Timetable

9:30am-
10:30am

10:30am-
11:20am

11:30am-
12:20pm

12:30pm-
1:30pm

1:30pm-
2:20pm

2:30pm-
3:20pm

3:30pm-
4:00pm

4:00pm-
4:50pm

5:00pm-
6:00pm

6:00pm-
6:30pm
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https://youtu.be/dMVIm6Kf8fw
https://youtu.be/dMVIm6Kf8fw
https://youtu.be/umJ2KD7d1M8
https://youtu.be/KNd4B3IrmLw
https://youtu.be/KNd4B3IrmLw
https://youtu.be/KPS4xMi663g
https://youtu.be/KPS4xMi663g
https://youtu.be/Nc7rcpzOLnY
https://youtu.be/Nc7rcpzOLnY
https://youtu.be/0aXbzFqMV64
https://youtu.be/0aXbzFqMV64
https://youtu.be/vlnghrqwbQY
https://youtu.be/vlnghrqwbQY
https://youtu.be/uXGd4XA3NTI
https://youtu.be/uXGd4XA3NTI
https://youtu.be/hI5ACHex19M
https://youtu.be/hI5ACHex19M
https://youtu.be/Yvd0msePIWs
https://youtu.be/Yvd0msePIWs
https://youtu.be/qLsD6fwK5EI
https://youtu.be/qLsD6fwK5EI
https://youtu.be/qLsD6fwK5EI
https://youtu.be/_QHMQsWMGQg
https://youtu.be/_QHMQsWMGQg
https://youtu.be/4CclEpEyK-Q
https://youtu.be/4CclEpEyK-Q
https://youtu.be/SaCcyBAgZnE
https://youtu.be/SaCcyBAgZnE
https://youtu.be/SaCcyBAgZnE
https://youtu.be/h0xKHnqK2mU
https://youtu.be/h0xKHnqK2mU
https://youtu.be/1bgb2MKigK8
https://youtu.be/1bgb2MKigK8

/@ Chelmsford

w E n “ Es n nv ?&.y o

Corporate Peer Challenge Timetable

11:00am-
11:30am

11:35am-
12:20pm

12:30pm-
2:00pm
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https://youtu.be/SqQ5N7eKNWM
https://youtu.be/SqQ5N7eKNWM
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzY1Mjk2ZDEtZWRlNC00YTJjLTkxMmEtNmI0OTJhNjdmY2Qx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzY1Mjk2ZDEtZWRlNC00YTJjLTkxMmEtNmI0OTJhNjdmY2Qx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://youtu.be/yVP9p0xP72M
https://youtu.be/SnNQPQU2iP0
https://youtu.be/yVP9p0xP72M
https://youtu.be/yVP9p0xP72M
https://youtu.be/s3Re4AH51UE
https://youtu.be/s3Re4AH51UE
https://youtu.be/2kKeZbe6R0w
https://youtu.be/2kKeZbe6R0w
https://youtu.be/0-lxA6nRo7s
https://youtu.be/0-lxA6nRo7s
https://youtu.be/X-ki_Wv0yak
https://youtu.be/X-ki_Wv0yak
https://youtu.be/AoQnjsEL-O0
https://youtu.be/AoQnjsEL-O0
https://youtu.be/yrxrhgLMAz4
https://youtu.be/yrxrhgLMAz4
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_NTI5ZDM2OTQtNjQ0OC00OTBjLTg4MjEtN2UwZDEwMGI0NTI1%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CMurphie.MANNING%40chelmsford.gov.uk%7Ccc1baecc6dee47ef425408dd0d608297%7C8c8071cbadb14998863ef27d706bec3b%7C0%7C0%7C638681430339737276%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=mrZ7Lwb05Ek07dDmzXNAvNDloFcZ8mHQ0y0RSAj7fO8%3D&reserved=0
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_NTI5ZDM2OTQtNjQ0OC00OTBjLTg4MjEtN2UwZDEwMGI0NTI1%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CMurphie.MANNING%40chelmsford.gov.uk%7Ccc1baecc6dee47ef425408dd0d608297%7C8c8071cbadb14998863ef27d706bec3b%7C0%7C0%7C638681430339737276%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=mrZ7Lwb05Ek07dDmzXNAvNDloFcZ8mHQ0y0RSAj7fO8%3D&reserved=0
https://youtu.be/gxwFEA20fZo
https://youtu.be/gxwFEA20fZo
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MjA2ZDFjYzMtN2Q0MC00MzI3LTg4MjctNWM1ODU2MGIxMTJk%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://youtu.be/KRWRWlzQdEM
https://youtu.be/KRWRWlzQdEM
https://youtu.be/eyEnuihjAkQ
https://youtu.be/eyEnuihjAkQ
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OTE5YjQzYzctOTgxNy00NjcxLTlhYmUtOGY3MTllMDc4ZDRj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://youtu.be/bZB2Hu86oLM
https://youtu.be/bZB2Hu86oLM
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_Y2IzZDdjODYtNTBlNi00OGM1LWJhZmQtM2NkYzA4N2Q1YTNh%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://youtu.be/psxkHGbi6uc
https://youtu.be/psxkHGbi6uc
https://youtu.be/81xVBLyVyQA
https://youtu.be/81xVBLyVyQA
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OGM5NWZlMzAtYjU3Mi00MzExLWE1MDgtOWMwM2U2ODU5ZWRi%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://youtu.be/LlD484mT2QA
https://youtu.be/LlD484mT2QA
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MTg3YmY1ZWMtNWE3Ni00OTJmLTlhNzQtZjM5YzY4YTZlODgw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
https://youtu.be/JX6581juSoA
https://youtu.be/JX6581juSoA
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmQxMGRhMmUtZDIwNy00NTc4LWFiZDYtNmExOGU4YTM3NGQw%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%22%7d
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11:00am-
12:00pm

12:00pm-
12:50pm

1:00pm-
2:00pm
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https://youtu.be/1S9UrGwVgjk
https://youtu.be/1S9UrGwVgjk
https://youtu.be/o9XW-c3nU0g
https://youtu.be/o9XW-c3nU0g
https://youtu.be/TaH-X6yA1s4
https://youtu.be/TaH-X6yA1s4
https://youtu.be/hlZoMlGcDeQ
https://youtu.be/hlZoMlGcDeQ
https://youtu.be/qGSDPXA5z8Q
https://youtu.be/qGSDPXA5z8Q
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_MjZkMmUyYTItM2MzNi00MDZmLWFkNTItZjcxZmFhYzU0ZjU3%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CMurphie.MANNING%40chelmsford.gov.uk%7Cab133fb88bb2492dc26408dd0d67d2d0%7C8c8071cbadb14998863ef27d706bec3b%7C0%7C0%7C638681461751796330%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=gqCpJmKyWECiMFfDTpPSkInW1qBlgJgVeBRBEhy%2BU34%3D&reserved=0
https://youtu.be/rBTL7u51H_w
https://youtu.be/rBTL7u51H_w
https://youtu.be/MQ8upsHnSJE
https://youtu.be/-MJ4rLwA6kk
https://youtu.be/-MJ4rLwA6kk
https://youtu.be/6vsomHX0gLg
https://youtu.be/6vsomHX0gLg
https://youtu.be/2wluWigykxA
https://youtu.be/2wluWigykxA
https://youtu.be/SilHu0l5J7o
https://youtu.be/SilHu0l5J7o
https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_ZTJjNTQ4MGQtODk2Ny00MjQyLTk1YzgtMWVjOTYxMjQyOGEw%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25228c8071cb-adb1-4998-863e-f27d706bec3b%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%25221a2cc1f2-296d-4ff2-ba14-f474f79ba21b%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CMurphie.MANNING%40chelmsford.gov.uk%7Ccc1baecc6dee47ef425408dd0d608297%7C8c8071cbadb14998863ef27d706bec3b%7C0%7C0%7C638681430339664783%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=9Q57JpHfUZa%2BlOCfFf3aLNYL0yumcaiEMxCvixMUgtQ%3D&reserved=0
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https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-stephen-robinson/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-lynne-foster/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-natacha-dudley/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-natacha-dudley/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-chris-davidson/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-rose-moore/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-donna-eley/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-simon-goldman/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-joanne-hawkins/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-joanne-hawkins/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-terry-sherlock/
https://www.chelmsford.gov.uk/your-council/councillors-committees-and-decision-making/councillors/find-a-councillor/councillor-terry-sherlock/

GROUP SESSION - g8 Semor

nTTE“nEEs Corporate Peer Challenge Timetable

[T
]

%




GBUUP SESSIO“ 21/ Chelmsford
=22/ City Council
'-\TTE“DEES Corporate Peer Challenge Timetable

THURSDAY

[T
]

%




A Chelmsford

ZJJ City Council
Corporate Peer Challenge Timetable

Click the link or scan the QR code below to watch all of our introduction
videos for the colleagues that you will meet this week.

O[]
Meet the team
Of St
When you arrive, we shall make sure that Bor Eﬁh%g K"chenj

you are assisted in getting around the

ST c wc
building and knowing where you need to cive
go for your next meeting. m -3

WC

However, here is a map of our main
Crompton g Marconi Roo
Room

Ramp

Council
Chamber

meeting rooms that we will be using
during the week.

The Waterhouse Room is your base. A5
Please do feel free to leave any larger

) . Benefits Waterhouse
items or bags in there as we know you Stall Office Room

will have a lot of back and forth!

Our nearest amenities

Theatre Café - 1 min walk (view in google maps)
Mr Cavendish - 1 min walk (view in google maps)
Costa Coffee - 2 min walk (view in google maps)

The Co-op - 1 min walk (view in google maps).

Tesco Express - 1 min walk_(view in google maps)

Theatre Café - 1 min walk (view in google maps)

Greggs - 1 min walk (view in google maps),
Subway - 2 min walk (view in google maps).



https://maps.app.goo.gl/EaCKeeoZPSLqpvD89
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6Bkkq8BH1tgZJSSE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hCPdDdr5PUZuxg3p9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/56DzADzmbXFF63Pa8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L77ihAZDBiYvcGCQ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EaCKeeoZPSLqpvD89
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KyLfTAE4whaoHs9r7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ooA9nqrXah46zaQFA
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVNsQMcIiThwYUPliu3_R6aW0COAjzl_Y
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVNsQMcIiThwYUPliu3_R6aW0COAjzl_Y
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Your hotel, the Premier Inn, is conveniently located, right next to the station and
only a 5 minute walk from our office (view in google maps).

It is also just a 10 minute stroll to the High Street (view in google maps).

We have lots of delicious restaurants to try, we suggest
checking out Acanteen, Feté or Moto Pizza if you are
looking for somewhere independent. Or take a stroll
down Bond Street to find the well known chains.

View a list of all of our restaurants.

M0+0
PIZIA

On Tuesday you are booked in for a dinner at |l Palazzo, which is so close by that
you will be able to see it from your meeting rooms!

You will be introduced to the history of the city centre and some of the key
community hubs on your walking tour. You may even get some tips for where’s
good for a quick drink at the end of the day, The Ale House is great if you consider
yourself a beer connoisseur.
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https://maps.app.goo.gl/iworeRzQw4LF9eQv6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MCS3cZzVcNnhQMWP6
https://www.acanteen.co.uk/
https://www.fetegraysyard.co.uk/
https://www.motopizza.co.uk/
https://www.bondstreetchelmsford.com/
https://www.chelmsfordforyou.co.uk/food-and-drink-directory
https://ilpalazzochelmsford.co.uk/

